9 Bid Submission Mode Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

*Note: RailTel reserves the right to change the above dates at its discretion. 

Initially while participating in EoI the bidder needs to submit EMD i.e. Token EOI EMD for an amount 

of Rs. 5,19,600/- (Rs. Five lakh nineteen thousand six hundred only) along with the EOI. EMD can be 

paid as under: 

• Online payment on E-Nivida Portal only. 

Final EMD (to be submitted by selected bidder): 

 Rs. 5,19,600/- before final bid proposal submission by RailTel against CoR RFP/Tender. Token